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Sub-12 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2001 MEDIANO ÁGREDA LORIÉN ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 2579 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2575 AGUAVIVA CARRAMIÑANA MARTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2530 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ATLETISMO ALAS
5 2039 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2019 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2573 LAFARGA FERREIRO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2509 CANALDA FLORIA SOFÍA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 2531 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ATLETISMO ALAS
4 2528 TORRALBA GARCIA NAIRA ATLETISMO ALAS
5 2511 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6 2014 TEVAR GIMENEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2576 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2506 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE NADAYDA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
4 2006 ALMENDÍVAR MARTÍN ÁLVARO ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
5 2557 GALVE MAURICIO AITANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2044 BLASCO MONFORT NEIZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2561 HERRERO MONSERRAT ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2526 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS
4 2501 GONZÁLEZ OLIVIA DANIELLA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
5 2572 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2532 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2038 GONZALVO PASTOR MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2525 LEAL PELEGRÍN JULIETA ATLETISMO ALAS
4 2051 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2050 ARNAL PEREZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2529 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2508 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 2016 HENAO VALENCIA JOHAN GERMAN ATLETISMO ALAS
4 2507 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
5 2000 SÁNCHEZ VALLE IZAN ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6 2036 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2591 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS
2 2639 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS
3 2068 VAN DER MERWE ARRIBAS ADRIAN MARIANISTAS
4 2697 JORDAN BAILERA PAULA ATLETISMO ALAS
5 2697 JORDAN BAILERA PAULA ATLETISMO ALAS
6 2723 JARAUTA BORAO CECILIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2727 CURIEL ESTERUELAS CLARA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2 2077 VECINO GARCIA JUAN MARIANISTAS
3 2635 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS
4 2726 GONZALEZ CURIEL CARMEN EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
5 2146 REYES LIMIANA JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS
6 2082 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2148 TORNERO GOMEZ MARC ATLETISMO ALAS
3 2589 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE MARIANISTAS
4 2079 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS
5 2523 LANGA MARTIN SELMA ATLETISMO ALAS
6 2668 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2080 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO MARIANISTAS
3 2017 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ATLETISMO ALAS
4 2729 DELA NAVA PUEYO PAULA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
5 2073 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO MARIANISTAS
6 2730 MODREGO ROMEO LUCIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2724 VIDAL ROYO LUCIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
3 2074 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS
4 2124 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
5 2667 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA
6 2725 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINHARA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2076 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL MARIANISTAS
3 2722 VISIEDO TELLO ALEJANDRA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
4 2100 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ATLETISMO ALAS
5 2590 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA MARIANISTAS
6 2728 MUR CAVADAS SOFIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2678 ANDRES ANDREU DANIELA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
2 2558 ROMEO ANTOLIN ELVIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2597 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA MARIANISTAS
4 2560 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2556 PEREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2603 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2606 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA MARIANISTAS
2 2046 VIDAL EJEA DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2608 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS
4 2144 SIERRA FUENTES ENZO ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
5 2555 PARDO GARCIA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2041 SIERRA GARCIA LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2680 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
3 2581 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2604 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS
5 2682 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
6 2580 SOLÍS LÓPEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2607 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA MARIANISTAS
3 2595 ALONSO MARCO EMMA MARIANISTAS
4 2553 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2048 MARTÍNEZ ORTIZ ANTONIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2599 FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA CRISTINA MARIANISTAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2043 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2601 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA MARIANISTAS
4 2593 LACASA SAINZ CARMEN MARIANISTAS
5 2045 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2053 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2684 PATRICIA STAN PATRICIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
3 2566 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2690 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE
5 2149 MENDOZA YARZA TOMAS SAN JOSE
6 2683 VERON GOYENECHE MARIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
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triple 

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 max
2529 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS
2531 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ATLETISMO ALAS
2530 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ATLETISMO ALAS
2016 HENAO VALENCIA JOHAN GERMAN ATLETISMO ALAS
2526 ALMAU MUR CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS
2019 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS
2014 TEVAR GIMENEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO ALAS
2525 LEAL PELEGRÍN JULIETA ATLETISMO ALAS
2528 TORRALBA GARCIA NAIRA ATLETISMO ALAS
2532 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ATLETISMO ALAS
2576 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2575 AGUAVIVA CARRAMIÑANA MARTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2050 ARNAL PEREZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2044 BLASCO MONFORT NEIZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2039 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2572 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2557 GALVE MAURICIO AITANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2036 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2579 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2038 GONZALVO PASTOR MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2051 HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2561 HERRERO MONSERRAT ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2573 LAFARGA FERREIRO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2000 SÁNCHEZ VALLE IZAN ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2001 MEDIANO ÁGREDA LORIÉN ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2006 ALMENDÍVAR MARTÍN ÁLVARO ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2501 GONZÁLEZ OLIVIA DANIELLA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2506 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE NADAYDA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2507 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2508 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2509 CANALDA FLORIA SOFÍA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2511 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2100 MARTINEZ VENTURA LEON ATLETISMO ALAS
2017 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ATLETISMO ALAS
2523 LANGA MARTIN SELMA ATLETISMO ALAS
2635 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS
2148 TORNERO GOMEZ MARC ATLETISMO ALAS
2639 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS
2697 JORDAN BAILERA PAULA ATLETISMO ALAS
2697 JORDAN BAILERA PAULA ATLETISMO ALAS
2146 REYES LIMIANA JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS
2124 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2667 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2668 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2068 VAN DER MERWE ARRIBAS ADRIAN MARIANISTAS
2073 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO MARIANISTAS
2074 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS
2076 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL MARIANISTAS
2077 VECINO GARCIA JUAN MARIANISTAS
2079 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS
2080 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO MARIANISTAS
2082 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS
2589 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE MARIANISTAS
2590 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA MARIANISTAS
2591 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS
2722 VISIEDO TELLO ALEJANDRA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
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2723 JARAUTA BORAO CECILIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2724 VIDAL ROYO LUCIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2725 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINHARA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2726 GONZALEZ CURIEL CARMEN EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2727 CURIEL ESTERUELAS CLARA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2728 MUR CAVADAS SOFIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2729 DELA NAVA PUEYO PAULA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2730 MODREGO ROMEO LUCIA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
2553 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2048 MARTÍNEZ ORTIZ ANTONIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2555 PARDO GARCIA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2556 PEREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2581 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2043 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2558 ROMEO ANTOLIN ELVIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2045 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2560 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2566 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2041 SIERRA GARCIA LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2580 SOLÍS LÓPEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2046 VIDAL EJEA DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2053 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2593 LACASA SAINZ CARMEN MARIANISTAS
2595 ALONSO MARCO EMMA MARIANISTAS
2597 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA MARIANISTAS
2599 FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA CRISTINA MARIANISTAS
2601 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA MARIANISTAS
2603 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS
2604 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS
2606 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA MARIANISTAS
2607 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA MARIANISTAS
2608 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS
2144 SIERRA FUENTES ENZO ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
2678 ANDRES ANDREU DANIELA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
2680 ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ VEGA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
2682 PEREZ LOPEZ CLAUDIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
2683 VERON GOYENECHE MARIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
2684 PATRICIA STAN PATRICIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
2690 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE
2149 MENDOZA YARZA TOMAS SAN JOSE



Sub-10 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3128 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN SAN JOSE
2 3129 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE
3 3039 BIESCAS GAGO DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3050 CALLEJA SANTIAGO IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3637 ABAD SALVADOR DIANA SAN JOSE
6 3549 ELIAS BAETA LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3080 CASAJUS MONTORI ELIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
2 3635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE
3 3540 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3130 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE
5 3045 DE BLAS MARCO MARCO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3543 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3536 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3018 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS
3 3537 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3542 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3594 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS
6 3539 GALVEZ MARCO CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3517 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ATLETISMO ALAS
2 3047 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3082 LAGUNA ORERA ROQUE ATLETISMO ALAS
4 3049 GARCÍA PÉREZ HÉCTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3102 HEDLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
6 3597 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3083 LOPEZ FERRER ADRIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
3 3100 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
4 3631 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA SAN JOSE
5 3131 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE
6 3106 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3593 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ATLETISMO ALAS
2 3020 PONS ALICANTE PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS
3 3154 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE
4 3081 REVUELTO CUARTERO NICOLAS ATLETISMO ALAS
5 3156 RUIZ GOTOR MATEO ATLETISMO ALAS
6 3103 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3501 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 3062 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO MARIANISTAS
3 3060 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS
4 3555 MATEO CREMADES IXEIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3059 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS
6 3505 DODU ERIKA ERIKA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3550 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3508 HERNANDÉZ FERRERUELA NOA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 3066 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN MARIANISTAS
4 3569 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS
5 3538 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3503 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3064 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC MARIANISTAS
2 3551 LLORENTE GARCÍA JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3567 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA MARIANISTAS
4 3506 LÓPEZ LIN ÁNGELA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
5 3037 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3504 MORALES LÓPEZ EMMA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3006 MILLÁN LÓPEZ ENRIQUE ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 3061 DAUDEN MAINAR LUIS ENRIQUE MARIANISTAS
3 3040 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3658 LOPEZ MORA MERCEDES EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
5 3553 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3051 MARTÍNEZ ORTIZ RUBÉN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3500 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARÍA JOSÉ ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 3657 AÑON PALACIO PILAR EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
4 3659 ARMERO ROMERO ANA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
5 3566 LACASA SAINZ LUCIA MARIANISTAS
6 3557 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3065 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS MARIANISTAS
3 3036 LARRIBA VELA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3544 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3507 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6 3509 HORVAT SOFIA MARIA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3052 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3598 ORDUÑA BALLANO NAIA ATLETISMO ALAS
3 3591 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ATLETISMO ALAS
4 3579 ALEGRE AGAPITO AROA MARIANISTAS
5 3044 ROMEO ANTOLIN MARIANO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3033 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3515 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ATLETISMO ALAS
2 3576 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO MARIANISTAS
3 3575 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA MARIANISTAS
4 3660 MINCHOLE CORONAS ELENA ATLETISMO ALAS
5 3518 BERNAL DEL HOYO NOA ATLETISMO ALAS
6 3043 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3519 BERNAL DEL HOYO SARA ATLETISMO ALAS
2 3034 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3596 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ATLETISMO ALAS
4 3048 SOLÍS LÓPEZ MIGUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3595 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA ATLETISMO ALAS
6 3053 VIDAL EJEA MIGUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3578 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIANISTAS
2 3592 DI BUDUO FUERTES IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS
3 3541 SÁNCHEZ GAMEZ JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3546 RUIZ GARCÍA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3054 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3577 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN MARIANISTAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3572 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA MARIANISTAS
3 3126 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 
4 3548 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3038 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 8030 CASAJUS MONTORI ELIAN ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3621 BARRADO PE MARINA ATLETISMO ALAS
2 3046 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3570 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS
4 3654 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS
5 AZNAR TORRES NEREA ATLETISMO ALAS
6 3573 AMARAL VEIGAS ANDREA MARTINA MARIANISTAS
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triple 

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 max
3039 BIESCAS GAGO DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3050 CALLEJA SANTIAGO IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3540 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3045 DE BLAS MARCO MARCO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3543 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3549 ELIAS BAETA LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3536 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3539 GALVEZ MARCO CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3047 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3049 GARCÍA PÉREZ HÉCTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3537 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3542 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3100 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3102 HEDLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3103 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3106 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3080 CASAJUS MONTORI ELIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
3081 REVUELTO CUARTERO NICOLAS ATLETISMO ALAS
3597 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ATLETISMO ALAS
3018 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS
3082 LAGUNA ORERA ROQUE ATLETISMO ALAS
3593 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ATLETISMO ALAS
3594 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS
3517 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ATLETISMO ALAS
3020 PONS ALICANTE PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS
3083 LOPEZ FERRER ADRIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
3156 RUIZ GOTOR MATEO ATLETISMO ALAS
3631 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA SAN JOSE
3635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE
3637 ABAD SALVADOR DIANA SAN JOSE
3128 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN SAN JOSE
3129 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE
3130 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE
3131 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE
3154 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE
3006 MILLÁN LÓPEZ ENRIQUE ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3500 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARÍA JOSÉ ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3501 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3503 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3504 MORALES LÓPEZ EMMA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3505 DODU ERIKA ERIKA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3506 LÓPEZ LIN ÁNGELA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3507 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3508 HERNANDÉZ FERRERUELA NOA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3509 HORVAT SOFIA MARIA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3059 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS
3060 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS
3061 DAUDEN MAINAR LUIS ENRIQUE MARIANISTAS
3062 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO MARIANISTAS
3064 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC MARIANISTAS
3065 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS MARIANISTAS
3066 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN MARIANISTAS
3566 LACASA SAINZ LUCIA MARIANISTAS
3567 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA MARIANISTAS
3569 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS
3557 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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3538 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3553 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3544 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3550 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3040 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3036 LARRIBA VELA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3551 LLORENTE GARCÍA JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3051 MARTÍNEZ ORTIZ RUBÉN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3555 MATEO CREMADES IXEIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3037 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3657 AÑON PALACIO PILAR EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
3658 LOPEZ MORA MERCEDES EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
3659 ARMERO ROMERO ANA EA FOM. SANSUEÑA
3660 MINCHOLE CORONAS ELENA ATLETISMO ALAS
3515 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ATLETISMO ALAS
3654 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS

AZNAR TORRES NEREA ATLETISMO ALAS
3033 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ATLETISMO ALAS
3598 ORDUÑA BALLANO NAIA ATLETISMO ALAS
3596 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ATLETISMO ALAS
3595 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA ATLETISMO ALAS
3591 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ATLETISMO ALAS
3518 BERNAL DEL HOYO NOA ATLETISMO ALAS
3519 BERNAL DEL HOYO SARA ATLETISMO ALAS
3592 DI BUDUO FUERTES IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS
3621 BARRADO PE MARINA ATLETISMO ALAS
8030 CASAJUS MONTORI ELIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
3548 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3052 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3054 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3038 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3044 ROMEO ANTOLIN MARIANO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3546 RUIZ GARCÍA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3043 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3541 SÁNCHEZ GAMEZ JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3048 SOLÍS LÓPEZ MIGUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3053 VIDAL EJEA MIGUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3034 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3046 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3570 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS
3572 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA MARIANISTAS
3573 AMARAL VEIGAS ANDREA MARTINA MARIANISTAS
3575 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA MARIANISTAS
3576 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO MARIANISTAS
3577 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN MARIANISTAS
3578 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIANISTAS
3579 ALEGRE AGAPITO AROA MARIANISTAS
3126 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO 



Sub-10 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3604 VAL ABAD MARCELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3529 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3093 GUTIÉRREZ ALCONCHEL MATEO AD PIRINEOS
4 3087 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3114 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO ROMAREDA
6 3096 BRUNED BOJ DANIEL AD PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3606 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3618 PRAT DOBON PAULA ROMAREDA
3 3528 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3619 CARRAVEDO GARCIA EMMA ROMAREDA
5 3090 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3533 LOSADA GRACIA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3610 VAQUERO GRACIA CARMEN AD PIRINEOS
2 3117 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA
3 3120 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO ROMAREDA
4 3611 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD PIRINEOS
5 3609 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD PIRINEOS
6 3032 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3094 LUÑO MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN AD PIRINEOS
2 3119 MADURGA REVILLA PEDRO ROMAREDA
3 3531 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3099 SERRANO RUBIO LEO AD PIRINEOS
5 3097 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD PIRINEOS
6 3532 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3095 PACHÓN TOBON ESTEBAN AD PIRINEOS
2 3608 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD PIRINEOS
3 3031 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3115 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA
5 3098 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD PIRINEOS
6 3088 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3520 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3089 ANGUIANO TROYA ROI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3650 AYALA CANDO KELLY ESCUELA ZENIT
4 3627 BELTRAN VALERIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
5 3524 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3024 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3092 BRAVO MOLINA LIZER ESCUELA ZENIT
2 3601 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3021 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3078 CALVO LUCAS ATLETISMO CUARTE
5 3633 CALZON LAIN ANGELA ESCUELA ZENIT
6 3530 CORDERO SANTAMARIA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3079 LEORRI ASIER ATLETISMO CUARTE
2 3600 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3623 GARCIA MORENO MARIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
4 3634 GISTAU JANA ATLETISMO CUARTE
5 3656 MACIAS SALVADOR VALERIA ESCUELA ZENIT
6 3624 MARZAL EMMA ATLETISMO CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3636 LOPEZ PEREZ-NAVARROMARBORE ESCUELA ZENIT
2 3590 LORENTE LUCIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
3 3630 LOUZAN JIMENA ATLETISMO CUARTE
4 3077 PEREZ GUILLERMO ATLETISMO CUARTE
5 3029 TARRERO GIMENO MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3584 TORNOS MITITELU NAOMI CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3076 MOLINA LORIEN ATLETISMO CUARTE
2 3628 OLIVARES ROCIO ATLETISMO CUARTE
3 3522 VILLARROYA GARCIA TANIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3651 VINDEL GARCIA MIRANDA ESCUELA ZENIT
5 3022 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3521 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3134 MICLEA AISA ADRIAN RAINBOW TEAM
2 3030 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3603 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3640 AGUELO ANDRES MARTINA RAINBOW TEAM
5 3138 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM
6 3526 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3137 MARTOS BONA RAFAEL RAINBOW TEAM
2 3085 PIQUERAS BORDONABA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3149 RUIZ DELACUESTA VICTOR STADIUM CASABLANCA
4 3605 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3122 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3133 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3135 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM
2 3535 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3602 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3026 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3136 GONZALEZ MAERTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM
6 3527 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3086 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3607 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3084 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3639 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM
5 3523 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3599 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3638 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM
3 3023 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3525 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3534 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3151 CAZENAVE DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA
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triple 

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 max
3532 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3528 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3087 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3529 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3604 VAL ABAD MARCELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3531 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3606 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3090 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3032 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3088 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3031 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3533 LOSADA GRACIA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3096 BRUNED BOJ DANIEL AD PIRINEOS
3097 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD PIRINEOS
3098 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD PIRINEOS
3611 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD PIRINEOS
3095 PACHÓN TOBON ESTEBAN AD PIRINEOS
3099 SERRANO RUBIO LEO AD PIRINEOS
3610 VAQUERO GRACIA CARMEN AD PIRINEOS
3609 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD PIRINEOS
3094 LUÑO MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN AD PIRINEOS
3093 GUTIÉRREZ ALCONCHEL MATEO AD PIRINEOS
3608 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD PIRINEOS
3619 CARRAVEDO GARCIA EMMA ROMAREDA
3618 PRAT DOBON PAULA ROMAREDA
3120 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO ROMAREDA
3119 MADURGA REVILLA PEDRO ROMAREDA
3114 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO ROMAREDA
3115 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA
3117 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA
3079 LEORRI ASIER ATLETISMO CUARTE
3078 CALVO LUCAS ATLETISMO CUARTE
3590 LORENTE LUCIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
3627 BELTRAN VALERIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
3628 OLIVARES ROCIO ATLETISMO CUARTE
3076 MOLINA LORIEN ATLETISMO CUARTE
3623 GARCIA MORENO MARIA ATLETISMO CUARTE
3624 MARZAL EMMA ATLETISMO CUARTE
3630 LOUZAN JIMENA ATLETISMO CUARTE
3077 PEREZ GUILLERMO ATLETISMO CUARTE
3634 GISTAU JANA ATLETISMO CUARTE
3092 BRAVO MOLINA LIZER ESCUELA ZENIT
3633 CALZON LAIN ANGELA ESCUELA ZENIT
3636 LOPEZ PEREZ-NAVARROMARBORE ESCUELA ZENIT
3650 AYALA CANDO KELLY ESCUELA ZENIT
3651 VINDEL GARCIA MIRANDA ESCUELA ZENIT
3656 MACIAS SALVADOR VALERIA ESCUELA ZENIT
3584 TORNOS MITITELU NAOMI CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
3029 TARRERO GIMENO MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3089 ANGUIANO TROYA ROI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3530 CORDERO SANTAMARIA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3520 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3022 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3601 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3600 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3024 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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3021 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3524 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3522 VILLARROYA GARCIA TANIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3521 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3085 PIQUERAS BORDONABA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3526 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3602 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3527 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3603 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3534 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3122 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3605 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3026 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3535 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3607 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3030 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3086 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3023 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3084 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3599 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3523 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3525 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3640 AGUELO ANDRES MARTINA RAINBOW TEAM
3133 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM
3134 MICLEA AISA ADRIAN RAINBOW TEAM
3135 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM
3136 GONZALEZ MAERTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM
3137 MARTOS BONA RAFAEL RAINBOW TEAM
3138 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM
3638 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM
3639 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM
3149 RUIZ DELACUESTA VICTOR STADIUM CASABLANCA
3151 CAZENAVE DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA



Sub-12 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2155 ABAD LEDESMA SAUL RAINBOW TEAM
2 2689 ABOS SARA ATLETISMO CUARTE
3 2109 ANGUIANO TROYA LEONARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2022 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2633 ALMUDI ELSA ATLETISMO CUARTE
6 2688 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2647 ARBIOL SOLA CARMEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2701 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA RAINBOW TEAM
3 2027 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2111 CARRASCO CUBERO MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2631 COMIN CARLOTA ATLETISMO CUARTE
6 2110 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2634 GOMEZ ERIKA ATLETISMO CUARTE
2 2112 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2702 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA RAINBOW TEAM
4 2551 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2108 FRANCO MORALES DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2095 GALLEGO JOEL ATLETISMO CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2670 LUNA CASTELAR SARA ROMAREDA
2 2020 MARTIN CORTES SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2699 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA RAINBOW TEAM
4 2151 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO RAINBOW TEAM
5 2650 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2700 MUR MONTES CELIA RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2097 LOUZAN ADRIEL ATLETISMO CUARTE
3 2703 PELLEJER DUMALL CELIA RAINBOW TEAM
4 2164 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2549 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2150 PARDOS ARIAS LUCAS RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2152 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO RAINBOW TEAM
3 2030 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2128 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA
5 2035 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2029 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2154 SANJUAN ROCA  ALEX RAINBOW TEAM
3 2096 SOLER JUAN ATLETISMO CUARTE
4 2032 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2153 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM
6 2704 VIDAL CARNICER MELISA RAINBOW TEAM
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2127 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO ROMAREDA
3 2129 SAENZ MARK ATLETISMO CUARTE
4 2687 SANCHEZ NEREA ATLETISMO CUARTE
5 2698 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA RAINBOW TEAM
6 2126 GRACIA AYLON MATEO ROMAREDA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2541 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2611 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
3 2615 NOVEL ARAGONES ALICIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
4 2660 MANJÓN ARANDA ELSA AD PIRINEOS
5 2120 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO ESCUELA ZENIT
6 2121 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO AD PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2545 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2123 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS
3 2118 LARENA CORREDOR MARTIN ESCUELA ZENIT
4 2658 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS
5 2616 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
6 2024 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2170 HERRERO FORTEA NICOLAS ESCUELA ZENIT
2 2653 PARICIO GALINDO IZARBE ESCUELA ZENIT
3 2544 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2122 GARCÍA GELLA ADRIÁN AD PIRINEOS
5 2114 BURILLO GOMEZ AXEL ESCUELA ZENIT
6 2536 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2552 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ PAOLA ESCUELA ZENIT
2 2614 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
3 2023 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2659 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS
5 2617 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
6 2116 SANCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2535 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2113 GIL LORENTE PABLO ESCUELA ZENIT
4 2548 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2117 VARONA MARTINEZ HECTOR ESCUELA ZENIT
6 2651 CARRASCO MIGUEL VALERIA ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2088 BUENO MIR IKER CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
3 2085 TORNOS MITITELU RUBEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
4 2533 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2084 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
6 2147 AZUARA RUIZ MANUEL ESCUELA ZENIT
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2086 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
3 2182 BANDRES PINA ISMAEL ESCUELA ZENIT
4 2115 SOROLLA RABADAN ADRIAN ESCUELA ZENIT
5 2534 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2174 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ HECTOR ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2612 BRAULIO SORIA CARMEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
3 2103 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2652 ARMISEN TEBAR PAULA ESCUELA ZENIT
5 2640 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2119 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2104 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2685 MALLEA AL-ASSADI OLIVIA DANIELA ESCUELA ZENIT
3 2656 FERRER AURE ELSA ESCUELA ZENIT
4 2105 MARCO AZNAR AARON ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2693 LABORDA BALASCH INES ESCUELA ZENIT
6 2033 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2171 IRISARRI BERGE DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 2547 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2718 CORONEL CALVO ALICIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
4 2671 URZAY CERDAN JIMENA ESCUELA ZENIT
5 2645 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2646 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2542 CASAS DOMINGO ARIADNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2737 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ MARTINA ESCUELA ZENIT
3 2550 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2720 GARCIA GARGALLO LUCIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
5 2107 MARQUES GAYAN NOAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2028 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2173 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2648 ROMANILLOS GUARDINGO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2655 CLAVERIA HEREDIA URSULA ESCUELA ZENIT
4 2695 MILLAN HUMADA EMMA ESCUELA ZENIT
5 2034 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2540 SANZ LAHUERTA DUNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2172 FERRERES GUILLERMO STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 2654 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ ZOE ESCUELA ZENIT
3 2538 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2546 MARTIN MINDAN NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2641 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2170 PARIS PELET DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2657 SOPEÑA CELIA ESCUELA ZENIT
2 2031 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2106 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2696 LOPEZ PEREZ-NAVARROARA ESCUELA ZENIT
5 2021 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2539 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2642 MARQUINA SANZ LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2716 POYATO SEBASTIAN ARIADNA ESCUELA ZENIT
3 2739 POVES SERRANO JULIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
4 2543 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2694 JUSTE URQUIZA AROA ESCUELA ZENIT
6 2643 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

APELLIDOS
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triple 

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 max
2027 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2110 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2111 CARRASCO CUBERO MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2030 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2029 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2112 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2551 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2035 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2647 ARBIOL SOLA CARMEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2650 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2032 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2020 MARTIN CORTES SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2108 FRANCO MORALES DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2549 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2109 ANGUIANO TROYA LEONARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2688 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2164 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2022 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2698 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA RAINBOW TEAM
2699 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA RAINBOW TEAM
2700 MUR MONTES CELIA RAINBOW TEAM
2701 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA RAINBOW TEAM
2702 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA RAINBOW TEAM
2703 PELLEJER DUMALL CELIA RAINBOW TEAM
2704 VIDAL CARNICER MELISA RAINBOW TEAM
2150 PARDOS ARIAS LUCAS RAINBOW TEAM
2151 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO RAINBOW TEAM
2152 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO RAINBOW TEAM
2153 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM
2154 SANJUAN ROCA  ALEX RAINBOW TEAM
2155 ABAD LEDESMA SAUL RAINBOW TEAM
2095 GALLEGO JOEL ATLETISMO CUARTE
2631 COMIN CARLOTA ATLETISMO CUARTE
2687 SANCHEZ NEREA ATLETISMO CUARTE
2096 SOLER JUAN ATLETISMO CUARTE
2633 ALMUDI ELSA ATLETISMO CUARTE
2129 SAENZ MARK ATLETISMO CUARTE
2634 GOMEZ ERIKA ATLETISMO CUARTE
2097 LOUZAN ADRIEL ATLETISMO CUARTE
2689 ABOS SARA ATLETISMO CUARTE
2670 LUNA CASTELAR SARA ROMAREDA
2128 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA
2126 GRACIA AYLON MATEO ROMAREDA
2127 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO ROMAREDA
2113 GIL LORENTE PABLO ESCUELA ZENIT
2114 BURILLO GOMEZ AXEL ESCUELA ZENIT
2115 SOROLLA RABADAN ADRIAN ESCUELA ZENIT
2116 SANCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT
2117 VARONA MARTINEZ HECTOR ESCUELA ZENIT
2118 LARENA CORREDOR MARTIN ESCUELA ZENIT
2119 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT
2120 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO ESCUELA ZENIT
2147 AZUARA RUIZ MANUEL ESCUELA ZENIT
2170 HERRERO FORTEA NICOLAS ESCUELA ZENIT
2174 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ HECTOR ESCUELA ZENIT
2182 BANDRES PINA ISMAEL ESCUELA ZENIT

APELLIDOS



2552 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ PAOLA ESCUELA ZENIT
2651 CARRASCO MIGUEL VALERIA ESCUELA ZENIT
2652 ARMISEN TEBAR PAULA ESCUELA ZENIT
2653 PARICIO GALINDO IZARBE ESCUELA ZENIT
2123 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS
2121 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO AD PIRINEOS
2658 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS
2659 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS
2122 GARCÍA GELLA ADRIÁN AD PIRINEOS
2660 MANJÓN ARANDA ELSA AD PIRINEOS
2640 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2024 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2536 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2535 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2533 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2545 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2541 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2103 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2548 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2534 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2023 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2544 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2084 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2611 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2612 BRAULIO SORIA CARMEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2085 TORNOS MITITELU RUBEN CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2614 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2086 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2616 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2617 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2088 BUENO MIR IKER CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2615 NOVEL ARAGONES ALICIA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2654 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ ZOE ESCUELA ZENIT
2655 CLAVERIA HEREDIA URSULA ESCUELA ZENIT
2656 FERRER AURE ELSA ESCUELA ZENIT
2657 SOPEÑA CELIA ESCUELA ZENIT
2671 URZAY CERDAN JIMENA ESCUELA ZENIT
2685 MALLEA AL-ASSADI OLIVIA DANIELA ESCUELA ZENIT
2693 LABORDA BALASCH INES ESCUELA ZENIT
2694 JUSTE URQUIZA AROA ESCUELA ZENIT
2695 MILLAN HUMADA EMMA ESCUELA ZENIT
2696 LOPEZ PEREZ-NAVARROARA ESCUELA ZENIT
2716 POYATO SEBASTIAN ARIADNA ESCUELA ZENIT
2737 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ MARTINA ESCUELA ZENIT
2739 POVES SERRANO JULIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
2718 CORONEL CALVO ALICIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
2720 GARCIA GARGALLO LUCIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
2170 PARIS PELET DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA
2171 IRISARRI BERGE DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA
2172 FERRERES GUILLERMO STADIUM CASABLANCA
2641 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2107 MARQUES GAYAN NOAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2542 CASAS DOMINGO ARIADNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2547 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2104 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2538 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2539 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2546 MARTIN MINDAN NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2540 SANZ LAHUERTA DUNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO



2105 MARCO AZNAR AARON ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2033 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2028 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2550 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2645 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2646 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2643 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2034 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2648 ROMANILLOS GUARDINGO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2031 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2543 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2106 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2642 MARQUINA SANZ LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2021 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2173 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO


